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Coolsafe box mellem 400x300x247 mm - 17 1. 72 seet

SKU: 25270065

Additional Information

Recycling code

Wall thickness

Number of units per pallet
Internal dimensions
External dimensions
Miscellaneous

Suitable for direct contact with food
Temperature resistance
Material

Colour

Contents

Weight

06 PS

17

72

350x250x195 mm
400x300x247 mm
Inkl. 1ag

Yes

fra -180°C til +40°C
EPS styrofoam
White

17,06

17,5



